
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

Roof Access
Permit

JSET Phase 7 Data
Hall (88)
/

Cameron
Snyder
James Jenkins
James
McDaniel
Jason
Daugherty
Jeff Tyo
Jesus Teodoro
Kyle Locke
Les Smathers
Mark Colyer
Noe Ignacio
hernandez
Sonya Carter
Victor Mindru
Victor Teodoro

6:06 AM
1/13/2025

6:06 AM
1/17/2025

Expired

Generator Yard
Work Permit

Barnett
Mechanical
Services LLC

Phase 5
Generator Yard
(88)
/ 088

Shane Allen
6:55 AM
1/17/2025

3:30 PM
1/17/2025

Expired

Generator Yard
Work Permit

Barnett
Mechanical
Services LLC

Phase 6
Generator Yard
(88)
/ 088

Shane Allen
6:55 AM
1/17/2025

3:30 PM
1/17/2025

Expired

Hot Work
Permit

Barnett
Mechanical
Services LLC

Phase 5
Generator Yard
(88)
/ 088

Shane Allen
6:30 AM
1/17/2025

3:30 PM
1/17/2025

Expired

Hot Work
Permit

Barnett
Mechanical
Services LLC

Phase 6
Generator Yard
(88)
/ 088

Shane Allen
6:30 AM
1/17/2025

3:30 PM
1/17/2025

Expired

Generator Yard
Work Permit

Goyette
Mechanical Co

Phase 7
Generator Yard
(88)
/ phase 7 gen
yard

Brent Green
Casey Riffe
CASEY RUFF
Cody Konop
Daryl Yoder
Doug Crowder
Edward Smith
Joe Vance
Kim Dematteo
Matt Domby
Oksana
Lastovska
Robert
Anderson
Roy Streeter
Tracy Blair
TRACY VITITOE
Travis Skaggs
Zoie Johnson

7:14 AM
1/17/2025

4:30 PM
1/17/2025

Expired
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